PIsTOLS + ACCESSORIES

Complete Pistol - Single Color
Pistol Barrel

Magazine

Baseplate( each)

Controls

Pins & Misc Small Parts (Each)
Pistol Slide

Pistol Frame

Dis/Reassembly (Includes Sight Removal/Reinstallation)
Sight Removal & Installation
Camo or Pattern Complete

SHOTGUN

Complete Shotgun
Complete w/OUT Stock
Camo Complete Shotgun
Receiver

Furniture (set)

Barrel

Ext Magazine Tube
Dis/Reassembly

OPTICS

Scope Mounts

Scopes

Red Dot Type Optics
Camoflage (Contact Us)

$200
S35
$20

S35
S5
S75
S75
S35 +
S25
$250 +

$250
$205
$350
$95
$75
S60
5S40
$45

S35 +
S150
S80 +

AR/ AK PLATFORMS

Stripped Lower Receiver
Stripped Upper Receiver
Complete Rifle

Upper, lower, handguard
Handguards

Ext. Handguards

Rifle Dis/Re-Assembly
Battle Worn Upper or Lower
Battle Worn Complete Rifle
Camo / Pattern

BOLT ACTION

Barreled Action

Bolt

Stock

Magazine

Complete Bolt Action
Camo or Pattern Complete

$75
S75
$300
$250
$65
$75
$50
$125
$325
$375

$125
$40
$75
$15
$225
$300

CAMOFLAGE / PATTERNS

Complete AR/AK
Complete Pistol
Handgun Slide
(2-color)
(3-color)
(4-color)
Handgun Frame
(2-color)
(3-color)

$375
5250

$125
$150
s175

5125
5150

AR PARTS + ACCESSORIES

AR Bolt Carrier S50
AK Bolt Carrier S60
Barrel (Any Length) S50
Stock S50
Magazines (1ea) $20
Buffer Tube $35
Controls $40
Gas Block s15
REVOLVER
Complete Revolver S175
Frame S75
Misc Small Parts $25
Cylinder $45
TWO-TONE cooeeeeeeereeeeeeeerrrreeeeessssssssssesessssessnsssnnes Ad $20
Camo or Pattern Complete $225

Prices are subject to change. This list is meant for reference. Please contact us for a quote for your exact project.



