PISTOLS + ACCESSORIES		AR/AK PLATFORMS		AR PARTS + ACCESSORIES	
Complete Pistol - Single Color Pistol Barrel Magazine Baseplate(each)	\$200 \$35 \$20 \$5	Stripped Lower Receiver Stripped Upper Receiver Complete Rifle Upper, lower, handguard	\$75 \$75 \$300 \$250	AR Bolt Carrier AK Bolt Carrier Barrel (Any Length) Stock	\$5 \$6 \$5 \$5
Controls	\$35	Handguards	\$65	Magazines (1ea)	\$2
Pins & Misc Small Parts (Each)	\$5	Ext. Handguards	\$75	Buffer Tube	\$3
Pistol Slide	<i>\$75</i>	Rifle Dis/Re-Assembly	\$50	Controls	\$4
Pistol Frame	<i>\$75</i>	Battle Worn Upper or Lower	\$125	Gas Block	\$1
Dis/Reassembly (Includes Sight Removal/Reinstallation)	\$35 +	Battle Worn Complete Rifle	\$325 +		
Sight Removal & Installation Camo or Pattern Complete	\$25 \$250 +	Camo / Pattern	\$375 <i>+</i>		
SHOTGUN		BOLT ACTION		REVOLVER	
Complete Shotgun	\$250	Barreled Action	\$125 <i>+</i>	Complete Revolver	\$175
Complete w/OUT Stock	\$205	Bolt	\$40	Frame	\$75
Camo Complete Shotgun	\$350	Stock	\$75 <i>+</i>	Misc Small Parts	\$25
Receiver	\$95	Magazine	\$15	Cylinder	\$45
Furniture (set)	<i>\$75</i>	Complete Bolt Action	\$225 +	Two-Tone Add	\$2
Barrel	\$60	Camo or Pattern Complete	\$300	Camo or Pattern Complete	\$22
Ext Magazine Tube	\$40				
Dis/Reassembly	\$45				
OPTICS		CAMOFLAGE / PAT	TTERNS		
Scope Mounts	\$35 +	Complete AR/AK	\$375		
Scopes	\$150	Complete Pistol	\$250 +		
Red Dot Type Optics	\$80 +	Handgun Slide	-		
Camoflage (Contact Us)		(2-color)	\$125 +		
		(3-color)	\$150 <i>+</i>		
		(4-color)	\$1 7 5 +		
		Handgun Frame			
		(2-color) (3-color)	\$125 + \$150 +		

Prices are subject to change. This list is meant for reference. Please contact us for a quote for your exact project.